

The Dayton Corvair Club c/o Paul Huelskamp 1220 Colwick Drive Dayton, Ohio 45420

The Dayton Corvair Club New Membership Application Form

The *Dayton Corvair Club* (DCC) was founded in 1972 and became Chapter 454 of the *Corvair Society of America* (CORSA). Our founders had a vision of preserving the interest of the Corvair and in creating a family oriented club.

The DCC normally meet the fourth Tuesday of each month at Vandalia Justice Center, 245 J.E. Bohanan Drive, Vandalia, Ohio at 6:30 P.M.

Activities are also planned throughout the year that sometimes includes our monthly meeting. The annual single or family dues are \$15.

Please make checks payable to: Dayton Corvair Club

New Membership:	Renewal Membership:	
Member Name:	Spouse Name:	
Address:		
City:	State: Z	ip:
Phone: ()	Cell: ()	
Email:		
Model and year of Corvair(s) owned or other related interests you would like to share:		